
2017 - Meisterschaft im Gau1 

  1.44. - KK 100m Zielfernrohr Carl Zeiss 

 

 

  Mannschaftswertung 

 
1.44.70 
KK 100m Zielfernrohr Carl Zeiss Senioren A 

1 SV Edelweiß Jestädt 889   
  

   
   Petra Schmiedel 298 

 

   
   Rolf Schmiedel 297 

 

   
   Wilhelm Heller 294 

 
2 SV Edelweiß Jestädt 584   

   
   

   Robert Huyer 298 
 

   
   Christel Huyer 286 

 

   
   Udo Schäfer 0 

 
 
1.44.72 
KK 100m Zielfernrohr Carl Zeiss Senioren B 

 

1 SSV Baunatal 883   
   

   
   Dieter Berg 298 

 

   
   Wilfried Moos 294 

 

   
   Dieter Schafferer 291 

 
2 SV Simmershausen 879   

   
   

   Manfred Frey 296 
 

   
   Wolfgang Eberhardt 296 

 

   
   Anni Jäger 287 

 
3 SV Edelweiß Jestädt 871   

   
   

   Ehrenfried Hamp 295 
 

   
   Heide-Lore Wöhrmann 288 

 

   
   Achim Höhn 288 

 
4 SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 867   

   
   

   Werner Blankenberg 295 
 

   
   Werner Benkert 293 

 

   
   Rudolf Rasch 279 

 
5 Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC 859   

   
   

   Günter Schwertner 293 
 

   
   Walter Chrubasik 283 

 

   
   Rudi Landgrebe 283 

 
6 SV Waldau 858   

   
   

   Wilhelm-Ludwig Weigt 288 
 

   
   Manfred Nägel 287 

 

   
   Ingeborg Vogtmann 283 

  

 

  Einzelwertung 
 
1.44.70 
KK 100m Zielfernrohr Carl Zeiss Senioren A 

1. SC Sandershausen Peter Güth 298 (100/98/100) 
2. SV Edelweiß Jestädt Robert Huyer 298 (99/100/99) 
3. SV Edelweiß Jestädt Rolf Schmiedel 297 

 
4. Spsv Fuldabrück Otto Schröder 296 

 
5. SV Edelweiß Jestädt Wilhelm Heller 294 

 
6. SC Sandershausen Vladimir Lazarev 288 

 
7. SV 1433 Eschwege Peter Schäfer 286 

 
8. SV Edelweiß Jestädt Udo Schäfer 0 

 
 
1.44.71 
KK 100m Zielfernrohr Carl Zeiss Seniorinnen A 

1. SV Edelweiß Jestädt Petra Schmiedel 298 
 

2. SV Edelweiß Jestädt Christel Huyer 286 
 

3. SV Waldau Petra Renate Bessler 283 
 



4. SV 1433 Eschwege Birgit Schäfer 273 
 

 
1.44.72 
KK 100m Zielfernrohr Carl Zeiss Senioren B 

1. SV Simmershausen Wolfgang Eberhardt 296 
 

2. SV Edelweiß Jestädt Ehrenfried Hamp 295 
 

3. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar Werner Benkert 293 
 

4. Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC Günter Schwertner 293 
 

5. SC Sandershausen Helmut Gild 292 
 

6. Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC Walter Chrubasik 283 
 

 
1.44.73 
KK 100m Zielfernrohr Carl Zeiss Seniorinnen B 

1. SV Waldau Ingeborg Vogtmann 283 
 

 
1.44.74 
KK 100m Zielfernrohr Carl Zeiss Senioren C 

1. SSV Baunatal Dieter Berg 298 
 

2. SV Simmershausen Manfred Frey 296 
 

3. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar Werner Blankenberg 295 
 

4. SSV Baunatal Wilfried Moos 294 
 

5. SSV Baunatal Dieter Schafferer 291 
 

6. SV Heckershausen Horst Kleinschmidt 290 
 

7. SV Waldau Wilhelm-Ludwig Weigt 288 
 

 
SV Edelweiß Jestädt Achim Höhn 288 

 
9. SV Waldau Manfred Nägel 287 

 
10. Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC Rudi Landgrebe 283 

 
11. SPSV Dörnberg Klaus Hersemeyer 281 

 
12. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar Rudolf Rasch 279 

 
13. Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC Herbert Gräber 273 

 
 
1.44.75 
KK 100m Zielfernrohr Carl Zeiss Seniorinnen C 

1. SV Edelweiß Jestädt Heide-Lore Wöhrmann 288 
 

2. SV Simmershausen Anni Jäger 287 
 

3. SV Waldau Doris Naegel 281 
 

4. SPSV Dörnberg Hannelore Hersemeyer 274 
  

 


